OFFICE OF THE MAYOR

gwéy nviff,

Where Florida Begins.

PUBLIC NOTICE

JACKSONVILLE JOURNEY
Neighborhood Safety & Stability Sub-
Committee

Tuesday, January 22, 2008 — 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 29, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 5, 2008 — 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 12, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 19, 2008 — 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 26, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 4, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 11, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 18, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 25, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 1, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 8, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 15, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 22, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 29, 2008 — 2:30 p.m.

'Ed Ball Building — 8" Floor

214 N. Hogan Street — Rm. 851
(PLEASE SIGN-IN AT MEETING ROOM)

117 West Duval Street, Suite 400, Jacksonville, Florida 32202
Telephone — (904) 630-1776 / Fax — (904) 630-2391




